

BRIGHTON CHILDREN'S CENTRE FEE SCHEDULE

Admin	Toddler	Preschool	KinderCare	SchoolAge	
\$50.00 Reg. Fee Not covered by Subsidy *Amount to be prorated based on age of children as per CWELCC* \$10.00 Late Payment	\$32.25 Daily Rate	\$29.60 Daily Rate	Age 5 and Under: \$9.25/day Before (B) \$13.50/day After (A) \$17.60/day B&A *If a child turns 6 before June 30, they receive the discount until the end of June. After June 30, the child receives the discount to the end of the birth month* Age 6 (as per above): \$9.25/day Before (B) \$18.00/day After (A)	Age 6 (Grade 1) and above: \$9.25/day Before (B) \$18.00/day After (A) \$23.50/day B&A	
\$25.00 NSF			\$23.50/day B&A Children 5 and Unde Days, March Break an *If a child turns 6 beforeceive the discount un After June 30, the child to the end of the birth in	er: \$24.00/day– PA nd Summer fore June 30, they until the end of June. ild receives the discount month* bove): \$32.00/day– PA	

^{*}Updated as of October 31, 2022, due to Canada Wide Early Learning and Childcare (CWELCC) Announcement, parent fees will continue to lower moving forward in accordance with CWELCC to an average of \$10.00 per day as of September 2025.